
Swanston Golf Club
Competition Result

15/07/2017- Gents Christina More trophy (15/07/2017)

Score Type:
Course/Tee:

Mens (CSS: 70 PAR: 69)Strokeplay
Swanston New 2016 (White)

Division 1
Name NettHcpGross New ExactPos

Ross FERGUSON 8c (8)78 70 8.01

Ross STEWART 6c (6)77 71 6.22

Andrew  CAMPBELL 9c (9)80 71 9.03

Scott LEISHMAN 12c (12)84 72 12.24

Gary WILSON 9c (9)@82 73 8.65

Gerry DAWSON 10c (10)84 74 10.26

Peter BLANCE 12c (12)@87 75 11.67

Norman FRENCH 11c (11)@86 75 11.08

Graeme BLOOMER 7c (7)83 76 6.69

Peter BELCHER 11c (11)@87 76 11.410

Gary INGLIS 5c (5)81 76 5.211

Darren HAY 12c (12)88 76 11.712

Gary PATTON 11c (11)87 76 10.913

Stuart GORMAN 10c (10)@87 77 10.314

Gary BOATH 10c (10)87 77 9.915

Gregor MILLAR 9c (9)87 78 8.916

Colin TULLOCH 6c (6)84 78 6.217

Stewart LAIRD 9c (9)90 81 8.718

Darren FOLLETT 12c (12)NR NR 12.419

David  MCARTHUR 12c (12)NR NR 11.620

Robert BRAND 10c (10)NR NR 9.721

Colin  MCARTHUR 6c (6)NR NR 5.722

Andrew LETTON 7c (7)NR NR 6.723

George HOWAT 5c (5)NR NR 5.224

Nicholas HARRISON 8c (8)NR NR 8.125
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Score Type:
Course/Tee:

Mens (CSS: 70 PAR: 69)Strokeplay
Swanston New 2016 (White)

Division 1
Name NettHcpGross New ExactPos

Martin NEWCOMBE 10c (10)NR NR 10.526

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score
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Score Type:
Course/Tee:

Mens (CSS: 70 PAR: 69)Strokeplay
Swanston New 2016 (White)

Division 2
Name NettHcpGross New ExactPos

Gordon CAMPBELL 14c (14)81 67 13.11

Donald FORRESTER 15c (15)84 69 14.62

James ARCHIBALD 16c (16)86 70 15.53

Gordon MCBAIN 15c (15)86 71 14.94

John CUTHBERTSON 14c (14)85 71 13.55

Andrew DUNLOP 14c (14)86 72 13.66

Michael HUGHES 14c (14)86 72 13.97

Bill STEEL 18c (18)90 72 18.08

Brian JOHNSTONE 13c (13)85 72 12.89

Thomas DALY 14c (14)87 73 14.010

Duncan THOMPSON 14c (14)@90 76 14.111

Gavin SCOTT 16c (16)@92 76 16.112

James ANDERSON 15c (15)@92 77 15.113

Jerry MARSHALL 14c (14)@91 77 13.714

Robert TURNBULL 18c (18)@95 77 18.015

David  BROCKIE 13c (13)@90 77 13.016

Paul PORTER 15c (15)@95 80 15.417

David KERR 13c (13)@93 80 13.118

Les BELL 19c (19)@100 81 18.619

William GARVIE 15c (15)@96 81 15.220

Si MULLEN 15c (15)@96 81 15.021

Philip GORDON 16c (16)@98 82 15.722

Bob MACKAY 13c (13)@95 82 13.223

Rab KNOWLES 19c (19)NR NR 18.724

Alex THORNTON 16c (16)NR NR 16.025

Alan MACDONALD 15c (15)NR NR 14.626

Malcolm BROWN 14c (14)NR NR 13.727

John O'ROURKE 18c (18)NR NR 18.028

Bill STRACHAN 19c (19)NR NR 19.129
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Score Type:
Course/Tee:

Mens (CSS: 70 PAR: 69)Strokeplay
Swanston New 2016 (White)

Division 2
Name NettHcpGross New ExactPos

Robert STEELE 13c (13)NR NR 13.530

John ELLIOTT 14c (14)NR NR 13.631

Graham BROWN 17c (17)NR NR 16.632

Bert MURRAY 18c (18)NR NR 17.933

Mark  STANGOE 16c (16)NR NR 16.134

David ELLIOT 17c (17)NR NR 16.635

Ian TENNANT 13c (13)NR NR 13.436

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score
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Score Type:
Course/Tee:

Mens (CSS: 70 PAR: 69)Strokeplay
Swanston New 2016 (White)

Division 3
Name NettHcpGross New ExactPos

Desmond FIELDS 20c (20)90 70 19.91

Brian WHERRETT 20c (20)91 71 20.42

Raymond HAMILTON 25c (25)97 72 25.33

Joe MURRAY 23c (23)@97 74 22.54

John MANSON 23c (23)97 74 22.55

Alistair STORRIE 28c (28)@102 74 28.06

Michael BATES 24c (24)@101 77 24.27

Derek WRIGHT 22c (22)@103 81 22.08

William WOODHOUSE 24c (24)@109 85 23.79

Stephen THORPE 25c (25)NR NR 25.110

John HUNT 28c (28)NR NR 28.011

Alexander DOWNIE 24c (24)NR NR 24.312

Ian PRENTICE 26c (26)NR NR 26.113

Roy KING 28c (28)NR NR 28.014

Ian SCOTT 24c (24)NR NR 23.715

John CORSTORPHINE 20c (20)NR NR 19.716

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score
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